SHRINATHJI

Group of Institutions

THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL(LITTLE CHAMPS), KANPUR

CONTACT: 9670488888, 7897070120 WEBSITE: WWW.TJISKANPUR.IN

ACADEMIC SESSION (2019-2020)

DAY SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE (PROPOSED)

One Time Charges

Class Admission Fees Security Fees (Refundable) Total
PG & NURSERY 8,000/- 2,000/- 10,000/-
LKG & UKG 8,000/- 2,000/- 10,000/-

Quarterly Fees
*One time establishment charge Rs 10,000/- .

Class Tuition Fees (Quarterly) IT / Lab Charges

PG & NURSERY 7,300/- 1,200/-
LKG & UKG 7,600/- 1,200/-

DAY CARE FEES STRUCTURE (OPTIONAL)

Quarterly Fees

Class Activity Total
PG & NURSERY 3,500/- 12,000/-
LKG & UKG 3,500/- 12,000/-



http://www.tjiskanpur.in/

SHRINATHJI

Group of Institutions

THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KANPUR

CONTACT: 9670488888, 7897070120

WEBSITE: WWW.TJISK ANPUR.IN

ACADEMIC SESSION (2019-2020)

DAY SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE (PROPOSED)

One Time Charges

Class

Admission Fees

Security Fees (Refundable) Total

Class 1-5

10,000/-

5,000/-

15,000/-

Class 6-10

12,000/-

5,000/-

17,000/-

Class 11-12 (Commerce)

15,000/-

5,000/-

20,000/-

Class 11-12 (Science)

15,000/-

5,000/-

20,000/-

Quarterly Fees

Class

Tuition Fees (Quarterly)

Computer Charge
(Quarterly)

IT/Smart Classes
Fees/Language Lab/Other
Lab Charges (Quarterly)

Total

Class 1-5

10,500/-

1,750/-

1,250/-

13,500/-

Class 6-10

11,500/-

1,750/-

1,250/-

14,500/-

Class 11-12 (Commerce)

15,750/-

N.A.

1,750/-

17,500/-

Class 11-12 (Science)

16,250/-

N.A.

1,750/-

18,000/-

erms & Conditions:

1.

Examination fees of Rs. 1100 for Classes IX & XI and 2100 for Classes X & Xl will be charged separately at the end of 2" Quarter. This will
include the CBSE Registration fees also.

2.

The school charges do not include Uniform, Text & note books, Stationery, Personal laptop, external educational tour & visit to any place
as well as any other major medical expenses incurred due to internal disease or injuries to the students.

Cheques/Drafts may be kindly made in favour of "THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL”, Payable at Kanpur. Details of payment made
through RTGS/NEFT, should be sent to accounts department for updating.

Non receipt of the fees statement does not constitute a valid reason for non-payment of fees. Parents are responsible for ensuring that
their fees are paid on a timely basis. The last date of fees payment for every Quarter is 30th April, 31st July, 31st October & 31st January.

In case the student withdraw due to medical reasons/transfer of parents, Only the tuition fees will be refunded after deducting the fees
on pro-rata basis. However the entire security will be refunded after deducting dues of any.

Rs. 150/- as an Id Card charge to be paid at the time of registration.
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SHRINATHJI

Group of Institutions

THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KANPUR

CONTACT: 9670488888, 7897070120 WEBSITE: WWW.TJISKANPUR.IN

ACADEMIC SESSION (2019-2020)

DAY BOARDING FEES STRUCTURE (PROPOSED)

One Time Charges

Class

Registration Fees | Establishment Charges

Security Fees (Refundable)

Total

Class 1-5

5,000/-

10,000/-

8,000/-

23,000/-

Class 6-10

5,000/-

10,000/-

8,000/-

23,000/-

Class 11-12
(Commerce)

5,000/-

10,000/-

8,000/-

23,000/-

Class 11-12 (Science)

5,000/-

10,000/-

8,000/-

23,000/-

Quarterly Fees

Tuition Fees [IT/Language
Lab/Smart Classes/Other lab

Class charges] Activity Charges Meal Charges Total

Class 1-5 13,000/- 6,000/- 6,000/- 25,000/-

Class 6-10 14,500/- 6,000/- 6,000/- 26,500/-
Class 11-12
(Commerce) 16,500/- 6,000/- 6,000/- 28,500/-
Class 11-12 (Science) 17,500/- 6,000/- 6,000/- 29,500/-

erms & Conditions:

1. Examination fees of Rs. 1100 for Classes IX & Xl and 2100 for Classes X & XlI will be charged separately at the end of 2" Quarter. This will
- include the CBSE Registration fees also.

2. The school charges do not include Uniform, Text & note books, Stationary, Personal laptop, external educational tour & visit to any place
— as well as any other major medical expenses incurred due to internal disease or injuries to the students.

Cheques/Drafts may be kindly made in favor of "THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL",Payable at Kanpur. Details of payment made
through RTGS/NEFT, should be sent to accounts department for updating.

Non receipt of the fees statement does not constitute a valid reason for non-payment of fees.Parents are responsible for ensuring that
their fees are paid on a timely basis. The last date of fees payment for every Quarter is 30th April, 31st July, 31st October & 31st January.

In case the student withdraw due to medical reasons/transfer of parents, Only the tuition fees will be refunded after deducting the fees
on pro-rata basis. However the entire security will be refunded after deducting dues of any.
Rs. 150/- as an Id Card charge to be paid at the time of registration.
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SHRINATHJI

Group of Institutions

THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KANPUR

CONTACT : 9670488888, 7897070120 WEBSITE: WWW.TJISKANPUR.IN

ACADEMIC SESSION (2019-2020)

BOARDING (GURUKUL)FEES STRUCTURE (PROPOSED)

One Time Charges

Establishment
Charges

Security Fees

Class Registration (Refundable) Total

Class 4-5 5,000/- 10,000/- 20,000/- 35,000/-

Class 6-10
Class 11-12
(Commerce)

5,000/- 10,000/- 20,000/- 35,000/-

5,000/- 10,000/- 20,000/- 35,000/-

Class 11-12 (Science) 5,000/- 10,000/- 20,000/- 35,000/-

Annual Fees

Tuition Fees/IT/Smart Classes Total
Fees/Language Lab/Other Lab
Charges (Annually)

Boarding Installment
Charges

Class (Annually)

Activity Charges
(Annually)

(Annually) Amount

Class 4-5 1,50,000/- 45,000/- 55,000/- 2,50,000/- 62,500/-

Class 6-10
Class 11-12

1,50,000/- 45,000/- 60,000/- 2,55.,000/- 63,750/-

(Commerce)

1,50,000/-

45,000/-

80,000/-

2,75,000/-

68,750/-

Class 11-12 (Science)

1,50,000/-

45,000/-

85,000/-

2,80,000/-

70,000/-
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